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Business Analyst's Annual Base Salary from Salary.com

Job Title

Business Data Analyst Il

Business Systems Analyst |

Business Systems Analyst Il

Business Systems Analyst Il

Business Data Analyst |

Business Data Analyst Il

Business Systems Analyst IV

Business Systems Analyst V

Business Process Systems Consultant, Sr.

Business Development Director

Salary
$70,439
$57,275
$73,227
$85,979
$55,596
$88,156
$103,815
$115,605
$108,932
$169,981

Location
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Date Updated
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017
April 27, 2017



