

Business Analyst's Annual Base Salary from Salary.com

Job Title	Salary	Location	Date Updated
Business Data Analyst II	\$70,439	US	April 27, 2017
Business Systems Analyst I	\$57,275	US	April 27, 2017
Business Systems Analyst II	\$73,227	US	April 27, 2017
Business Systems Analyst III	\$85,979	US	April 27, 2017
Business Data Analyst I	\$55,596	US	April 27, 2017
Business Data Analyst III	\$88,156	US	April 27, 2017
Business Systems Analyst IV	\$103,815	US	April 27, 2017
Business Systems Analyst V	\$115,605	US	April 27, 2017
Business Process Systems Consultant, Sr.	\$108,932	US	April 27, 2017
Business Development Director	\$169,981	US	April 27, 2017